ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

VIRTUAL TOUR AVAILABLE - 

HTTPS://TOUR.GIRAFFE360.COM/MILLCOURTVIRTUALTOUR

Floor Plan

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Rateable value effective from the date of 1st April 
2026 = £86,500

Price
Offers in the region of £1,500,000 (one million five 
hundred thousand pounds) exclusive. 

Rent Upon application.

VAT
The property is understood to be elected for VAT 
and therefore VAT will be payable on the purchase 
price or the rent.

EPC
Current rating = B

Services
We understand that the following services are